
Month Date Day Grade Event Incharge Teachers

IID's
 Jaycee High School , Gadag
 Annual Planner - 2023-24

May

15/05/2023 Mon VIII to X Reopening Day All Class Teachers

25/05/2023 Thur I to VII Reopening Day All Class Teachers

31/05/2023 Wed IX and X 
Formation of School 
Parliament

IX AB Teachers and 
X Class Teacher

02/06/2023 Fri
Inauguration of Arts, 
Science and Sports 
Association

May

I to X

June

Arts: Mrs Jyoti H, 
Mrs Tulsa P

Science: 
Mrs Annapurna B,                      
Mrs Sudha w

Sports: P.E Teacher

Yoga: Ms.M S Bulla

03/06/2023 Sat
Staff Meeting with 
Management

Principal

05/06/2023 Mon IX and X 
Formation of School 
Parliament

IX AB Teachers and X Class 
Teacher

05/06/2023 Mon V
Vanamahotsav day 
Celebration

Mrs.Annapurna B, 
Mrs.Swetha

12-06-2023 to 
17-06-2023

Mon to Sat I to X
Yogasana  camp for 
Parents in school.

Ms. M S Bulla

20/06/2023 Tue I-X
Talk on International 
Yoga Day (In assembly)

Ms. M S Bulla

21/06/2023 Wed VI
International Yoga Day 
Celebration

Ms. M S Bulla and 
PE Teachers

24/06/2023 Sat I-X Shloka Competition Mrs Karuna P

28/06/2023 Wed VII
Talk on Bakrid                           
(In assembly)

Mrs.Saira S

02/06/2023 Fri
Inauguration of Arts, 
Science and Sports 
Association

I to X

June



07/07/2023 Fri I to X
Doctors’ Day/Medical 
check up for Students

Ms. Shashikala N

I to V : 
Ms.Shashikala N and Mrs 
Danamma T

VI to X: Mrs Jayashree M 
and Ms. Manjula Bulla

28/07/2023 Fri VIII
Talk on Moharram             
(In assembly)

Mr. Muralidhar H

31/07/2023 Mon I to X Result Announcement All Class Teachers

04-08-23 to
 05-08-23

Fri-Sat IX and X 
Freedom Cup Football 
(Inter School) 

P.E Teachers

Mrs.Danamma T

P.E Teachers

19/08/2023 Sat IX
Talk on Naga Panchami  
(In assembly)

Mrs.Jayashree A

I to V : Ms.Shashikala N and 
Mrs Danamma T

VI to X: Mrs Jayashree M 
and Ms. Manjula Bulla

29/08/2023 Tue X
Talk on National Sports 
Day
(In assembly)

P.E Teachers

Mrs.Menaka B
Mrs. Heena K
Mr.Anthony C

Mrs.Vijayalaxmi A

05/09/2023 Tue
VIII, IX 

 X
Teacher's Day 
Celebration

Mrs Jayashree M

09/09/2023 Sat I-IX PT-II Result 
Announcement

All Class Teachers

15/09/2023 Fri X
Talk on Engineer's day  
(In assembly)

Mrs.Aisha 

16/09/2023 Sat
Staff Meeting with 
Management

Principal

17/09/2023 Sun  I to   IX Parents Meeting 
with Management

Principal

18/09/2023 Tue VIII
Talk on Ganesh 
Chaturthi( In assembly)

 
Ms.Shashikala N

27/09/2023 wed VII Talk on Eid Milad Mrs. Rameeza

15/08/2023

30/08/2023 Wed V
Talk on Rakshabandhan                     
(In assembly)

02/09/2023 Sat

I to IV
Story Telling 
Competition

V to X
Essay Writing 
Competition

July
17-07-23 to 

19-07-23
Mon to
 Thu

I to X Periodic Test- I 

Rakshabandhan : 
Mrs Shwetha

     Sep                  

Aug

Tue
Independence Day 
Celebration

28-08-2023 to 
31-08-2023

Mon to 
Thu 

I to X  Periodic Test - II  

I to X



Mrs.Karuna P

Mrs.Shreedevi

03-10-2023 to 
10-10-2023

Tue to
 Tue

I to X Terminal Exam

I-V: Ms Shashikala 
Mrs Danamma
VI-X: Mrs Jayashree M
Ms. Manjula Bulla

11-10-23 to
 25-10-23

Wed to 
Wed

I to X Mid-Term  Vacation

26/10/2023 Thu I to X Reopening Day All class teachers

31/10/2023 Tue V
Talk on National Unity 
day (In assembly)

Ms.Pooja J

Mrs.Karuna P

Mrs.Tulsa, Mrs.Jyoti

Mrs.Jayashree M
P E Teachers

3-11-2023 to
 4-11-2023

Fri-Sat I to X Annual Sports P E Teachers

09/11/2023 Thu I to X
Talk on Human Rights 
Day (In assembly)

Mrs. Mamata B

Talk on Diwali
(In Assembly)

Mrs Vijaylakshmi

Terminal and Sem-I, 
Result Announcement

All Class Teachers

Principal  and 
All Staff

Mr.Mahesh S

25/11/2023 Saturday I to VIII One Day Picnic Mr.Santosh Y

27/11/2023 Monday X
Talk on Constitution 
Day (In assembly)

Mrs.Mamata B

Mrs.Annapurna B

Mrs.Sudha W

Mrs.Rehana Nadaf

30/11/2023 Thu I to X Kanakadas Jayanthi Mrs.Jayalakshmi B

I to V : Ms.Shashikala N
Mrs Danamma T

VI to X: Mrs Jayashree M
Ms Manjula Bulla 

Talk on Christmas: 
Mr.Anthony  

Singing: Mrs.Shreedevi S

Debate: 
Mrs.Mamata B

27/12/2023 Wed I to IX
PT-III Result 
Announcement

All Class Teachers

30/12/2023 Sat I to X Annual day Celebration Mrs.Vijayalakshmi A

02/10/2023 Sun I to X

Celebration of 
Children's Day/ 
Drawing Competition

14/11/2023 Tuesday I to X

01/11/2023 Wed I to X

Celebration of Gandhiji 
and Lal Bahadur 
Shastriji Jayanti

Oct

Celebration of 
Karnataka Rajyotsava

29-11-2023 to 
30-11-2023

Wed-
Thur

Dec

14-12-2023 to 
18-12-2023

Thur to
Mon

Periodic Test-III

23/12/2023 Sat I-X

Talk on Christmas            
(In assembly)             
Singing I to IV,              
Debate VIII, IX, X

I to X 

I to XSat11/11/2023

   Nov

VIII, IX, 
X

Avishkara- Inter School 
Science Exhibition



06/01/2024 Sat I to X Elocution Competition Mrs.Menaka B

13/01/2024 Sat VI

Swami Vivekananda 
jayanthi & Talk on 
National Youth Day (In 
assembly) 

Mrs.Kavitha K

Talk on Sankranti :
 Mrs Jyothi H
I to V : 
Mrs.Menaka B
I to V : 
Mrs.Karuna P

VI to X : Mrs.Kavita K 

VI to X : Mr.Mahesh S

Mrs.Tulsa, Mrs.Jyoti

P E Teachers

02/02/2024 Fri V Panchakshari Gawai Mrs.Jayalakshmi B

03/02/2024 Sat I to X
Grandparents Day 
Celebration

All Class Teachers

I to V : Ms.Shashikala N
Mrs Danamma T
VI to X: Mrs Jayashree M
Ms Manjula Bulla 

24/02/2024 Sat Staff meeting with 
Management

Principal

25/02/2024 Sun I-X
Parents Meeting with 
Management

Principal

Saraswati pooja: 
Mrs Jayashree M

 Farewell : Mr Anthony

 Farewell : Mr.Muralidhar

 Farewell : Mrs.Mamata B

 Farewell : Mrs.Jayashree A

18/02/2024 Sat VI  Talk on Mahashivratri Mr.Muralidhar H

Mrs.Annapurna B

Mrs.Rehana Nadaf

I to V : Ms Shashikala 
Mrs Danamma T
VI to X: Mrs Jayashree M
Ms Manjula Bulla 

10/04/2024 Wed I to IX
SA- II / Annual Result 
Announcement

All Class Teachers

14/04/2024 Sun - Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Mrs.Jyoti H

All Events Photo Collection : Mrs.Ayisha and Pooja 

                     This is tentative programme list.

16/02/2024
Saraswati pooja and 

Farewell

07-02-2024 to
 10-02-2024

Apr 

Fri
VIII, IX,

 X

Wed to 
Sat

I to VIII

Incharge Teachers : Mrs. Tulsa And Mrs.Jyoti H

28/02/2024 Wed VII

Talk on National 
Science Day (In 
assembly)
School Level Science 
Exhibition

  Mar
22-03-2024 to 

30-03-2024
Fri-Sat I to IX

  S A-II/ Annual 
Examination 

Feb

(Periodic Test -IV,I to 
VIII) (IX and X 
Preparatory)

Jan
Talk on Sankranti,
(I to V Greeting card/ 
Best out of waste) 
(VI to X  Rangoli and 
Collage making 
Competition)

26/01/2024 Fri I to X
Celebration of Republic 
Day 

13/01/2024 Sat I-X








